L1
L2
L3
N
PE
TSR-FUC63 5000361
3L+N+PE
Cu/Al 6-95mm2
Irsd
63A
300mA
F 7
C32-3PC63-3P
100A125A
3L+N+PE
Cu/Al 6-95mm2
Irsd
63A
30mA
C16-1P C16-1P C16-1P C32-3P
~3 Socket
5x6S
32A
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
Schuko
3x2,5S
16A / 230V
~3 Socket
5x16S
63A
~3 Socket
5x2,5S
16A
~3 Socket
5x2,5S
16A
C16-3PC16-3P
Irsd
40A
30mA
VOLT/AMPMETER
C32-3P
~3 Socket
5x6S
32A